71

73

310

~ 4

186

ALS50A

156

452

354

53

179

GENERAL TOLERANCE

Product name:

W] AARDWOLF

g?n'fegissig?]ni% 30-1 Aardwolf Slab Lifter \ }
Angle £0.2° Product code:  AL50A INDUSTRIES LLC
Drawn: H,Thai  |23/11/20| Material | Qty. Mass [Part:

Checked: Cuong

Approved:

= @ Size: A4 [Sheet: 1 /20
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